Length

610£50mm
180+10mm MPO FIBER LC
TRANSPARENT HEAT-SHRINK PINN o FIBER |MAPPING [P
TUBE LABELS COVER % I'vo.| coLor No, |CLIP|LABEL
a0 [ [ ] B 1
5.3mm @14.5mm SPLITTER+ oW & 16 || DLUE [memmm) 1B Of
2 |ORANGE |m=====m| 2 | B | 02
BLACK HEAT-SHRINK TUBE T T ] = 2 3 T GREEN 5T 03
BLACK 70+5mm 20 SOENT N i =
H HOUSING:GREEN — = 15 4 | BROWN |mmmmmmm | 4 | B | 04
KEY go/-—lmll p B2 3 5| GREY |mommsssm| 5 |B | 05
PIN 1 PIN 16 =TT F B 14 6 | WHITE [——| 6 | B | 06
i % 0 ea—— == 7| RED |memmmmm| 7 | B | 07
P e e — 1 | | e I W~ [ - B2 13 |8 | BLACK |mmmmmmm| 8 | B | 08
LA XXXXX =0 NSO 14 ] | b BB 5 9 | BLACK |mmmssm| 9 | A 08
...... <~———rmr [ | = 12 10| RED |mmmmmm|10| A | 07
EOOT-BLACK BOOT:BLACK O] - = 6 1] WHITE [——=| 11 | A | 06
—a———— =
No PIN S~ [ [ | P = 11 12| GREY |mmmmssm|12 | A | 05
13 | BROWN |memmemmm [ 13 | A | 04
DUST CAP L [ [ ] P B 7
CABLE LABEL 5 L0 S B 10 | 14| GREEN [=====[14 [ A | 03
(24mm) 2.0mm DUPLEX T _ 8 15 | ORANGE |m===a[15 | A | 02
A TG TUBE (NEON GREEN) so%,ﬁiﬁ = 9 16| BLUE |messmmmm|16 | A | 01
- =-XX|
(CONNECTOR KEY UP) \
AL T
No. —NO¥0 0rn@olTN2I22 Xxxxxxx00001 (12mm) ’
: "01" ... "08" cLiP:AQuAa| DUSTCAP
w w
H FBER wohis» M OB WL2E2) 08 HOUSING:AQUA
COlOR Ja®2n ILSSEIZERER2
D00n0, Srdaxrs0ad®0m B
w
=n,s L]l -
!

1
.
5\\

SPECIFICATION:

1.CONNECTOR A
2.CONNECTOR B
3.CABLE TYPE

16F MPO/APC FEMALE

LC/UPC @2.0 DUPLEX

16 STRANDS CABLE, MM 50/125(0OM5),
ROUND 3.0mm LSZH JACKET.

4. JACKET COLOR : NEON GREEN
5.WAVELENGTH : 850nm
6.INSERTION LOSS : MPO/APC: <0.60dB ; LC/UPC: <0.20dB

Part Number: C51G-9164-xxFT
Description: w-Ignite™ Fiber Cable, 16F MPO/APC Female - 8x Duplex LC, OM5
3mm 16F Neon Green LSZH Jacket, 2FT Breakout, xx Feet.
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